21 81-
R
Type
Reference or
Substitute
Lamp
Volts
V( )
Watts W( )
Colour
Temp k( )
Rated
Av life
hrs
.
( )
Base
Dimensions mm( )
M D. . M O L. . .
Filament Fig No. .
JCR15V150W G1/ 15 150 3400 50 50 5. 42 0. C 8- 4GZ635.EFR
50 5max.
Φ
m
a

5
.
∫
5
6
.
19 5max.
1
2
5
m
a
x
.
∫ 1 5. Part No. Product No. Manufacturer Description Voltage (V) Watts (W) Color(K) Filament Design Ave. Life (hr) ANSI
31716 IWASAKI-JCR15V150W/G1 IWASAKI IWASAKI _Projection Lamp 15V 150W 3400K GZ6.35 50hr. EFR
Type
Reference or
Substitute
Lamp
Volts
V( )
Watts W( )
Colour
Temp k( )
Rated
Av life
hrs
.
( )
Base
Dimensions mm( )
M D. . M O L. . .
Filament Fig No. .
JCR15V150W5H G1/ 15 150 3200 500 50 5. 42 0. C 8- 4GZ635.
50 5max.
Φ
m
a

5
.
∫
5
6
.
19 5max.
1
2
5
m
a
x
.
∫ 1 5. Part No. Product No. Manufacturer Description Voltage (V) Watts (W) Color(K) Filament Design Ave. Life (hr)
31717 IWASAKI-JCR15V150W5H/G1 IWASAKI IWASAKI _Projection Lamp 15V 150W 3200K GZ6.35 500hr.
Type
Reference or
Substitute
Lamp

5
.
∫
5
6
.
19 5max.
1
2
5
m
a
x
.
∫ 1 5. Part No. Product No. Manufacturer Description Voltage (V) Watts (W) Color(K) Filament Design Ave. Life (hr)
31710 IWASAKI-JCR19.5V150W/G2 IWASAKI IWASAKI _Projection Lamp 19.5V 150W 3250K GX5.3 150hr.
Type
Reference or
Substitute
Lamp

5
.
∫
5
6
.
19 5max.
1
2
5
m
a
x
.
∫ 1 5. Part No. Product No. Manufacturer Description Voltage (V) Watts (W) Color(K) Filament Design Ave. Life (hr)
31719 IWASAKI-JCR24V150W10H/G2/H50 IWASAKI IWASAKI _Projection Lamp 24V 150W 3200K GX5.3 1000hr.
Type
Reference or
Substitute
Lamp

Lamp
Volts
V( )
Watts W( )
Colour
Temp k( )
Rated
Av life
hrs
.
( )
Base
Dimensions mm( )
M D. . M O L. . .
Filament Fig No. .
JCR6V10W20H 2GZ/ 6 10 2900 2000 25 3. 31 6. C 8- 1GZ4
Φ25±0 3.
( )Φ1
4 0±0 25. .
(
)
Φ
6
2
5
6
±
0
3
.
.
Part No. Product No. Manufacturer Description Voltage (V) Watts (W) Color(K) Filament Design Ave. Life (hr)
31688 IWASAKI-JCR6V10W20H/2GZ IWASAKI IWASAKI _Projection Lamp 6V 10W 2900K GZ4 2000hr.
Type
Reference or
Substitute
Lamp
Volts
V( )
Watts W( )
Colour
Temp k( )
Rated
Av life
hrs
.
( )
Base
Dimensions mm( )
M D. . M O L. . .
Filament Fig No. .
JCR6V50W20H G1/ 6 50 3000 2000 50 0. 44 0. C 8- 3GZ635.
1
8
.
18

50max
4
2
m
a
x
6 35.
1
3
4
5
.
∫
∫
Part No. Product No. Manufacturer Description Voltage (V) Watts (W) Color(K) Filament Design Ave. Life (hr)
31696 IWASAKI-JCR6V50W20H/G1 IWASAKI IWASAKI _Projection Lamp 6V 50W 3000K GZ6.35 2000hr.
31699 IWASAKI-JCR9.5V55W15H/G1 IWASAKI IWASAKI _Projection Lamp 9.5V 55W 3000K GZ6.35 1500hr.
Part No. Product No. Manufacturer Description Voltage (V) Watts (W) Color(K) Filament Design Ave. Life (hr)
31805 IWASAKI-JCR9.5V55W15H/G1 IWASAKI IWASAKI _Projection Lamp 9.5V 55W 3000K GZ6.35 1500hr.
E - m a i l :